

Ejectment suit 181 of 2021
(CNR WBPS01-000341-2021)
Before Smt. Jayashree Banerjee, Ld. Chief Judge

29.

14-08-2025

P.O. is busy with administrative work.

Today is fixed for taking steps by the plaintiff. Bailiff report shall be considered together with postal report.

No steps taken by the plaintiff.

Record reveals that as per marginal noting of the department dt : 12-08-2025 that “No steps taken by the plaintiff.”

The case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 18-09-2025 for taking steps by the plaintiff. Bailiff report shall be considered together with postal report.

Chief Judge
J.O. Code WB 01049